PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3911706

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MICHELLE FISHER	06/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BLAZE MOBILE, INC.
Street Address:	2930 DOMINGO AVE
Internal Address:	SUITE 123
City:	BERKELEY
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94705

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8879986
Patent Number:	9026459
Patent Number:	8792939
Patent Number:	9015063
Patent Number:	8725577
Patent Number:	8751313
Patent Number:	8805726
Patent Number:	9015064
Patent Number:	9009081
Patent Number:	9020836

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 510-326-4277

Email: mfisher@blazemobile.com

Correspondent Name: MICHELLE FISHER
Address Line 1: 2930 DOMINGO AVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 123

Address Line 4: BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA 94705

503865057 PATENT REEL: 038870 FRAME: 0836

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHELLE FISHER	
SIGNATURE:	/Michelle Fisher/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/09/2016	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=MichelleFisher_assign_060916vC#page1.tif		

PATENT REEL: 038870 FRAME: 0837 June 9, 2016

USPTO

EPAS

To Whom It May Concern,

I sell, assign, and transfer to Blaze Mobile, Inc., a corporation located at 2930 Domingo Ave, Suite 123, Berkeley, CA 94705, the entire right, title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in applications based upon and patents granted upon (including foreign patents and the right to claim priority), the below—reference patents.

Please contact me at 510-326-4277 if you have any questions

Mulle Daker

Sincerely,

Michelle Fisher

Assignor

PATENT REEL: 038870 FRAME: 0838

RECORDED: 06/09/2016